ENERO
FEBRERO

MARZO

ABRIL

MAYO
JUNIO
JuLio
AGOSTO
SETIEMBRE
OCTUBRE
NOVIEMBRE

DICIEMBRE

Ministerio de
H d
COSTA RICA

acienda

TESORERIA NACIONAL

CALENDARIO DE
SALARIOS Y PENSIONES

SALARIOS Y
PENSIONES

IQ  PENSIONES

13 19
14 20
14 20
13 20
12 19
14 20
14 20
15 18
14 20
13 19
14 20
14 20

SALARIO ESCOLAR

AGUINALDO

Qo
26
24
28
26
26
27
26
28
27
26
27

27

023

IQ
23
21
23
21
22
21
21
21
21
20
21

21

DEDUCCIONES Y
PENSION ALIMENTARIA

lnQ
31
28
31
28
31

30
31
31
29
31
29

28

20/01/2023

06/12/2023




